National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-01-24 15:12:41:5_, 58 & )6

BILL TO

SHIP TO

CUSTOMER VAT

NO#

ADDRESS

BRANCH CODE

SALESMAN ID

ROUTE ID

CURRENCY

DUE DATE

PO NO#

&, cilall

SlNo. Item No.
1 3101003
2 3101004
3 3102001
4 3102010
5 3102011
6 3102012
7 3103001
8 3103008
9 3103010
10 3103012
11 3105003
12 3109001
13 3109003

Total g saaall

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-000024060

: :2MUHAMMED
1 [22130107]MUHAMMED-2206203-
:0

: Address

1 JIZAN

: [2975]MANSOOR KADAMBODAN
1 JIZ-06

: SAR

: 2024-02-01

:N/A

iua gl
Description

Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 43 5 SX120ML - Sl JaY1

Cone Cotton Candy 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream

24 (538 (k8 ¢ SX120ML - Sl )

Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 S 4uSX150ML - arSasl JaY)

Cup Vanilla 24X100 ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 6 4SX100 ML - p Sl Je)

Cup Chocolate 24X100ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 43N S 55 2SX100 ML - aSas JaY)

Cup Strawberry 24X100 ML‘-Ar:naI Ice Cream
24 A5 5 3uSX100 ML - asSead JoY1

Choco Bar Sticks 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream
100x30 3ol JlasS s 3 seML - Sasl Ja¥)

Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream

40%24*3 Sn 3 st N5 OaIML - pSeal )

Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
5530 J—=S 35—=ML - a8 Ja¥)

Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55x30 sa—d—a 35—cML - Sl JoY)

ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amgl Iqe Cream
80%30 s Jsb J palML - m Sl JaY)

Vanilla Sandwich 48x80ML -Amal Ice Cream
80x48 ld iy p3iluML - s Sel JaY)

Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Ama]l Ice Cream
100%30 3l i s0luML - arSaal Ja)

13

57

14

19

25

53

73

19

24

92

24

452

Baag

Uom

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

A pa B4

P padl)
Unit Price  Discount
18.260 0.000
18.260 0.000
18.260 0.000
17.390 0.000
17.390 0.000
17.390 0.000
21.740 0.000
18.240 0.000
22.610 0.000
22.610 0.000
22.610 0.000
18.260 0.000
22.610 0.000
0.000

Saudi Riyals Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Nine One Hundred Nineteen Halala

aall ila

Net Amount

675.620

237.380

1040.820

243.460

330.410

434.750

1152.220

1331.520

429.590

542.640

45.220

1679.920

542.640

8686.190

s S ciladiial o jaaall Ayila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8,
300135858300003: & 4y
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2EMUHAMMED

0

Address
JIZAN

[2975]MANSOOR KADAMBODAN

JIZ-06
sl Jl

2024-02-

01

N/A
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Amount

675.620

237.380

1040.820

243.460

330.410

434.750

1152.220

1331.520

429.590

542.640

45.220

1679.920

542.640

8686.190
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VAT % Tot. Amount
15%  776.963
15%  272.987
15%  1196.943
15%  279.979
15%  379.972
15%  499.963
15% 1325.053
15%  1531.248
15% 494.028
15% 624.036
15%  52.003
15%  1931.908
15% 624.036

1302.929989.119



452 0.000 8686.190 8686.190
Total  gs«l  g5ydi Riyals Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Nine One Hundred Nineteen Halala 1302.929989.119



For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com

9989.119

G sl o8 55
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Invoice Summary

Gross Sales
Discount

Taxable Amount
VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

8686.190
-0.000
8686.190
+1302.929

9989.119
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Printed on 2024-01-25 16:22:27

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 7496, Jeddah 22756, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

0 gad) iy yal) ALl 22756 522 <7496 . m



